10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Alumnos del

RUN

23946528-5

23811518-3

23772265-5

23889127-2

23841735-K

23846122-7

23910748-6

23856235-K

23693897-2

23908497-4

23509551-3

23922660-4

23805416-8

23741936-7

23645021-K

23389906-2

23708174-9

23988022-3

23682036-K

23705079-7

23751590-0

23776854-K

23685835-9

23681543-9

23112897-2

23996062-6

23773529-3

23683383-6

23702147-9

23770959-4

23804650-5

23702555-5

7° basico-A Ensefianza Basica afio 2024

Nombre

ALVARADO MUNOZ ALISON MONSERRAT

ARAVENA MADARIAGA CHARLOTTE JULIA DEL PILAR

ARROYO FIGUEROA SEBASTIAN ENRIQUE
ASTETE OTAROLA ROCIO ESPERANZA
BASTIAS ARIAS ANTONELLA ANAfS
CALBUQUEO GALVEZ DIEGO ALFONSO

CISTERNA YANEZ AGUSTIN IGNACIO

CORTES RUBILAR MAXIMILIANO BASTIAN ANDRES

CRUCES ILLESCA FERNANDA ANDREA
ESPINOZA GONZALEZ FERNANDA ISIDORA
FUENTES SALAZAR MIA PAZ ANGELY
GARCIA SANTANA AYNNI SAMIRA
GUZMAN RAMIREZ ALONDRA PAZ

LEON CONCHA SOFIA ANAIS
MACKLINTERRY OPORTO NAIARA ALIONCA
MARIN MARIN RODRIGO ARIEL

MATUS FIGUEROA CRISTOFER ALEJANDRO
MEDINA GARCIA ROCIO YASMIN KAROLAIN
MUNOZ CERDA ANTONIA ANAIS

MUNOZ IBARRA CLAUDIA IGNACIA
MUNOZ RIVERA NATANIEL EDER ALEXANDER
OLIVA OVANDO AMBAR ISABELA ZOE
ORTIZ GONZALEZ AGUSTINA IGNACIA
ORTIZ ORTIZ BRUNO LEFTRARU

PALMA QUILODRAN MARTINA ISIDORA
PILAR LLANQUILEO ANTONELLA IGNACIA
PONCE VARGAS CLAUDIO ELfAS
RIQUELME MERINO ALVARO MARTIN ARIEL
ROCHA REYES FLORENCIA ANTONIA

RUIZ RAMIREZ JAVIERA IVONNE

SANCHEZ SILVA HECTOR MAURICIO

SANHUEZA RIQUELME SOFiA IGNACIA

Observaciones Pre-Matricula

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO NO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO NO ADMITIDO




33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

RUN

23692614-1

23701154-6

23709004-7

23877467-5

23900543-8

23849961-5

23828306-K

23787777-2

Nombre

SANHUEZA RUIZ AGUSTINA PASCAL
SANTANDER TRAMOLAO MARTIN ANTONIO
VALENZUELA MUNOZ DIEGO ALONSO
VENEGAS GAJARDO MAIRA SARAY
VERGARA CAMPOS LUIS ANDRES

VIDELA QUINONES DANIEL ESTEBAN
ZAMBRANO JARA AGUSTIN MAXIMILIANO

ZAPATA REDON IGNACIO ANDRES

Observaciones Pre-Matricula

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO




