- Alumnos del 7º básico-A Enseñanza Básica año 2024					
	RUN	Nombre Observaciónes	Pre-Matrícula		
1	23946528-5	ALVARADO MUÑOZ ALISON MONSERRAT	NUEVO ADMITIDO		
2	23811518-3	ARAVENA MADARIAGA CHARLOTTE JULIA DEL PILAR	NUEVO ADMITIDO		
3	23772265-5	ARROYO FIGUEROA SEBASTIÁN ENRIQUE	NUEVO ADMITIDO		
4	23889127-2	ASTETE OTÁROLA ROCÍO ESPERANZA	NUEVO ADMITIDO		
5	23841735-K	BASTÍAS ARIAS ANTONELLA ANAÍS	NUEVO ADMITIDO		
6	23846122-7	CALBUQUEO GÁLVEZ DIEGO ALFONSO	NUEVO ADMITIDO		
7	23910748-6	CISTERNA YÁÑEZ AGUSTÍN IGNACIO	NUEVO ADMITIDO		
8	23856235-K	CORTÉS RUBILAR MAXIMILIANO BASTIÁN ANDRÉS	NUEVO ADMITIDO		
9	23693897-2	CRUCES ILLESCA FERNANDA ANDREA	NUEVO ADMITIDO		
10	23908497-4	ESPINOZA GONZÁLEZ FERNANDA ISIDORA	NUEVO ADMITIDO		
11	23509551-3	FUENTES SALAZAR MIA PAZ ANGELY	NUEVO ADMITIDO		
12	23922660-4	GARCÍA SANTANA AYNNI SAMIRA	NUEVO ADMITIDO		
13	23805416-8	GUZMÁN RAMÍREZ ALONDRA PAZ	NUEVO ADMITIDO		
14	23741936-7	LEÓN CONCHA SOFÍA ANAÍS	NUEVO ADMITIDO		
15	23645021-K	MACKLINTERRY OPORTO NAIARA ALIONCA	NUEVO ADMITIDO		
16	23389906-2	MARIN MARÍN RODRIGO ARIEL	NUEVO NO ADMITIDO		
17	23708174-9	MATUS FIGUEROA CRISTOFER ALEJANDRO	NUEVO ADMITIDO		
18	23988022-3	MEDINA GARCÍA ROCÍO YASMIN KAROLAIN	NUEVO ADMITIDO		
19	23682036-K	MUÑOZ CERDA ANTONIA ANAÍS	NUEVO ADMITIDO		
20	23705079-7	MUÑOZ IBARRA CLAUDIA IGNACIA	NUEVO ADMITIDO		
21	23751590-0	MUÑOZ RIVERA NATANIEL EDER ALEXANDER	NUEVO ADMITIDO		
22	23776854-K	OLIVA OVANDO ÁMBAR ISABELA ZOE	NUEVO ADMITIDO		
23	23685835-9	ORTIZ GONZÁLEZ AGUSTINA IGNACIA	NUEVO ADMITIDO		
24	23681543-9	ORTIZ ORTIZ BRUNO LEFTRARU	NUEVO ADMITIDO		
25	23112897-2	PALMA QUILODRÁN MARTINA ISIDORA	NUEVO ADMITIDO		
26	23996062-6	PILAR LLANQUILEO ANTONELLA IGNACIA	NUEVO ADMITIDO		
27	23773529-3	PONCE VARGAS CLAUDIO ELÍAS	NUEVO ADMITIDO		
28	23683383-6	RIQUELME MERINO ÁLVARO MARTÍN ARIEL	NUEVO ADMITIDO		
29	23702147-9	ROCHA REYES FLORENCIA ANTONIA	NUEVO ADMITIDO		
30	23770959-4	RUIZ RAMÍREZ JAVIERA IVONNE	NUEVO ADMITIDO		
31	23804650-5	SÁNCHEZ SILVA HÉCTOR MAURICIO	NUEVO ADMITIDO		
32	23702555-5	SANHUEZA RIQUELME SOFÍA IGNACIA	NUEVO NO ADMITIDO		

	RUN	Nombre	Observaciónes Pre-Matrícula	
33	23692614-1	SANHUEZA RUIZ AGUSTINA PASCAL		NUEVO ADMITIDO
34	23701154-6	SANTANDER TRAMOLAO MARTÍN ANTONIO		NUEVO ADMITIDO
35	23709004-7	VALENZUELA MUÑOZ DIEGO ALONSO		NUEVO ADMITIDO
36	23877467-5	VENEGAS GAJARDO MAIRA SARAY		NUEVO ADMITIDO
37	23900543-8	VERGARA CAMPOS LUIS ANDRÉS		NUEVO ADMITIDO
38	23849961-5	VIDELA QUIÑONES DANIEL ESTEBAN		NUEVO ADMITIDO
39	23828306-К	ZAMBRANO JARA AGUSTÍN MAXIMILIANO		NUEVO ADMITIDO
40	23787777-2	ZAPATA REDÓN IGNACIO ANDRÉS		NUEVO ADMITIDO